
BSO 2022-23

Welcome to the
Academic Year 2023-2024

الدراسيةالفصولمواعيد

2023-2024

الأولالفصل

2023سبتمبر4الاثنيناية:البد

2023أكتوبر19الخميسالنهاية:

الثانيالفصل

2023أكتوبر29الأحدالبداية:

2023ديسمبر18الاثنينالنهاية:

الثالثالفصل

2024يناير7الأحدالبداية:
2024فبراير22الخميسالنهاية:

الرابعالفصل

2024مارس3الأحدالبداية:
2024أبريل4الخميسالنهاية:

الخامسالفصل

2024أبريل15الاثنينالبداية:
2024يونيو9الأحدالنهاية:

ولاالمواعيد،بعضفيطارئتغييريحدثقدملاحظة:

عنه.مسؤوليةأي)TSK(المشرقةالشمسحضانةتتحمل

TERM DATES
2023-2024

TERM ONE
Starts: Monday 04 September 2023
Ends: Thursday 19 October 2023

TERM TWO
Starts: Sunday 29 October 2023
Ends: Monday 18 December 2023

TERM THREE
Starts: Sunday 07 January 2024
Ends: Thursday 22 February 2024

TERM FOUR
Starts: Sunday 03 March 2024
Ends: Thursday 04 April 2024

TERM FIVE
Starts: Monday 15 April 2024
Ends: Sunday 09 June 2024

N.B: Some term dates could be subject to change.
The Sunshine Kindergarten (TSK) cannot be held
responsible for any such changes.

DOCUMENT TEMPLATE NAME www.tsk.edu.kw


